

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000032690 3)))



H190000326903ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	TC:			
		Division of Corporations		~?
		Fax Number : (850)61	7-6383	2019 JAN 28
	From:			
		Account Name .: INCORP 5		
		Account Number : I2012000		
		Phone : (702)866		
		Fax Number : (702)866	5-2689	
**Enter	the en	mail address for this busin	ess entity to be u	sed for futuge
ar	nnual r	eport mailings. Enter only	one email address	please ++ UT
		•		- ,
Eđ	mail Ad	dross: dowments @,	INCOYD. COM	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		LLC REGISTERED AC	JENI CILANGE	
	1	UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI	NG SERVICES LL	C Till
				- 1
	1	UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI	NG SERVICES LL	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status	NG SERVICES LL	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy	NG SERVICES LL 0 0	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	NG SERVICES LL 0 0 02	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	NG SERVICES LL 0 0 02	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	NG SERVICES LL 0 0 02	T. CLINE
	Ţ	UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	NG SERVICES LL 0 0 02	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	NG SERVICES LL 0 0 02	T. CLINE
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	NG SERVICES LL 0 0 02	T. CLINE

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ĥ

H190000 22690



COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SERVICES LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Patricia Reyes Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy. · Suite 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Patricia Reyes for InCorp Services, Inc. at (800 246-2677				
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:				
Registration Section	Registration Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Tailahassee, Florida 32301					

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

2019 JAN 28 NH 9: 25



STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SERVICES LLC

<u> (</u> e)		(b)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of lin (<u>Note: MAY BE 1</u>			
	6625 Miami Lakes Drive Suite #318		PO Box 871				
	Miami Lakes, FL 33014		Armonk	, NY 10504			
	01/09/2018		L180000	07912			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Flotida	4.	_	Document num	oer	_	
5. (a)	PIZZI, MICHAEL A, JR.						
J. (a,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	of the Florid	a Dept. of Sta	ute:			
	6625 Mlami Lakes Drivo - Sulte #316						
	Registered Office Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDKES	5)	_			
					•	2019	
	Miami Lakes, F	۳L	33014		7	9 JAN	
(b)	InCorp Services, Inc.				·	28	
(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registers	_	. <u>.</u>	٨H			
	17888 67th Court North				a Race de La Conta	ဒ္	Ċ
	NEW Registered Office Address:		-		<u>.</u>	25	
	Loxahatchee, FL 33470			_			

Signature Vi Autorizer or sutherized representative of a member

Michael Robert Gianatasio

Printed or typed name of signee

H19000032690 3

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been natified in writing of this change. On behalf of Incorp Services, Inc.

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahaasee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00